PAGE 1 HIHO3Z SRC

SUITE : P.C.B. LAYOUT
<2  PROGRAM TITLE : EREDAL3 MK5

LR M) —
A

2 3 ROUTINE TITLE : HIHO3

5 s

5 s THIS PROGRAM SOURCE FILE IS SUPPLIED IN CONFIDENCE

7 /s TO THE CUSTOMER: THE CONTENTS OR DETAILS OF ITS

g s OFPERATION MAY ONLY BE DISCLOSED TO PERSONS EMPLOYED

g /s BY THE CUSTOMEE WHO REQUIRE A KNOWLEDGE OF THE

18 s SOFTWARE CODING TO CAREY OUT THEIR JOB. DISCLOSURE TO
11 Ve ANY OTHER PERSON MUST HAVE PRIOE AUTHORISATION FROM THE
12 s DIRECTORS OF REDAC SCFTWARE LIMITED.

13 /

14 74 AUTHOR: K. FOSTER

15 75 DATE : JAN 1575

1 7

17 6 FURFOSE: ASSOETED INFUTAQUTPUT FUNCTIOHS

138 s

19 7 CALLING SEQUENCE AND DESCRIPTIOM OF ARGUMENTS

p=15] 4
21 /s CALL HIHO3Z(MODE3}

] e MODE 1| - READ FROM PAFPER TAPE

et e 2 - WRITE TO PAFER TAFE, LP., OF CHECK ERRORS



o A v e v

[ala1a5]5]%]
aBga0g
[aFalala]a]a]
(4 ]alal5]5)
napBog
[ala]a]5la]5]
[ala]s]ala]a]
[afalala]alal

641600
BRBERS
BaBBaG

oI T DD

T I

o T owrliE LU LR PRINIER
4 - RS 2

8 1-0 DEVICES AND FUNCTIONS: PE. PP - INFUT-OUTFUT TO FAPER TAPE
9 REGISTERS USED: XE.LE.M3

7

~18 LOCAL GLOBALS
.GLOBL HIHO3

e

#11 EXTERNAL GLOBALS
.GLOEL R%gl,DUMP,DRHNCP,QSS4,MESSE,BUTTOH,DUMPIT,PINVQL
.GLOBL .

-

~12  COMMOM AREAS
LHKAMON LCBD XX ]
EOCOFP .CBD EQCOFF |
EOERD .CED EOBRD 1
EOLIE .CBD EQLIB 1
EOCONN .CBD EOQCOMM 1
EOCOMP .CBD EOCOMP
EQROUT .CBD EOROUT
NAMES .CBD NAMES 1
EONAME .CBD EOMAME 1
s

ECLA=541008 ~ERE CLERR ACCUMULATOR
FE=5 ~TAFE READER DAT SLOT
FF= /TAFE PUMCH DAT SLOT

NytN N NN

——
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3

HIHO3

pep11
vea12
80013
opo 14
@8a1s
Baa16
Baa1v
aBa2a
ga821
Brp22
B8R23

aaBZ4
88825
aBn2e
aBazy
BEB36
BEA31
BBRz2
BBE33

gaBa34
BBB35
BE836

BBa37
aee4a
aamn41
aaB42
a8p43
B0B44
BBa4s
a8846
a8e4r
Jafalakety
aaps1
aEAs2
Baa53
BaB54
BRASS

S A S B S o v Yo e

o v b e g e e

SRC

(afa]a]a]4] 5]
126241
cERa1S
[a]aa]514]4]
7350080
2BB242
ra2uea
230n00
asaz2z2
ra2s5e81
e1a]alapda]

2268814
248243
a4en27
apBRAA
5EBE34
GEBRSG
6EB 137
588856

126231

chEB3?
apaz44

BERBEBS
peane 1
£PaDan
ToEB3Ea
Rdpzza
Zepnzd4d
Adpze 1
128235

MDD MDD

ez ulzalion s eRealoalon)

AmMIDOnTHmddd DD DT Em

*G
*G
*G

iy

HIHOZ B
JMS*x . DA

JMP
N
CLX
LAC
PAL

A1+

(6

LUP LACk .XXMON,X ~COPY D.S. INFORMATION TO LOCAL VARIAEBLES

DAC

AxS

JMP
i

COFPPER. X
1
LUP

/
LAC% N

TAD
DAac
DISF
JMP
JMF
JMP
JMP

NN NN N

(JMP DISP

DISP

8 ~PLUGGED WITH JUMP TO DISPATCH TABLE
EDTAPE

OUTPUT

LPOUT

QUTPUT

EEAD FROM PAPER TAFE

EDTAPE JMS* ASS1 ~PLUG TAPE READER INTO DAT TAELE

JMF

LI+

.D5A (5
.INIT PE.B.8

CAL+Bx1888 FRa77Y
1

B+4

4]

CLA!IAC

DAC
LAC
DAC

MODE
(PR
ICDEV

TRANS JMS* DUMFP ~READ OR WRITE DUMP

JME

+1+2

.DSA I0DEV

.D5A MODE

ECLA!ICLQ

JM5* DEAWCF ~REDRAW PICTURE

EXIT

JME# HIHO3

LEJECT
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96 /7
gg / OUTPUT SELECTED
29 ApASE R 128232 E OUTPUT JMS* ASS4 ~PLUG TAPE PUNCH QND LINE PRINTER INTO DAT TABLE
188 BEesS7? R 128237 E JMs* MESSz2 ~DISFLAY MESSAGE
181 aaasa R 680062 R JMP L +1+1
182 pAR51 R 6882368 R .D5A THOU
183 BBps52 R 688115 R JMP FORS
184 BaBss R 241527 A LASCII !(59H KEY OP, 1 PTAPE. 2 L-P., 3 ERRORS!
gaas4 R 144188 A
gaass R 456133 A
ApBEs R 128236 A
aaas? R 581384 A
Baave R 828142 A
g1 R 282412 A
poR72 R 448648 A
BBBY3 R 425384 A
Bpar4 E A268144 A
@eB7s R 223685 A
BRaYs R 758138 A
pea7? E 2B18686 A
@g1pp R 328212 A
g1l B 512451 A
@aipz R 751246 A
185 BB1P3 R 261884 A .ASCII -, 4 PTH., 5, & EXIT2)~
BBl1e4 R 832188 A
gaips R 582511 A
@a1Bc R 826180 A
Ba1B7 R 281525 A
Ba118 R 428180 A
Bp111 R 331818 A
BBl12 R 554222 A
88113 R 522765 A
@al14 R 180800 A
186 @B115 R 128233 E FOR8 JMSx BUTTON ~READ KEYS
187 Bol16 R 348245 R TAD (JMP DISP1
188 @8117 R 848128 R DAC .+1
189 a@1z2@ R apaega A DISPI #PLUGGED WITH DISPATCH AT RUN TIME
118 @gl1z2l R 688127 R JMP WTTAPE
111 @B122 R 88137 R JMP LPOQUT
a@12% R c€AA176 R JMP ERRORS
88124 R 68682687 R JMP PTH
@B125 R 688115 R JMP FOR8
Ba1z26 R €A@A55 R JMP EXIT

/s

7 WRITE TO PAPER TAPE
e

WTTAPE DZM MODE

— e b b
D) s e = s
[axRCe i u R Na )l DO 4 W]

Ba1z7 R 148228 R
.INIT PF. 1.8
AB130 R 801886 A *G CAL+1%1888 PPRY77
an131 R aaagal A *G 1
p@132 R BOBBBE A *G g+a



FAGE ] HIHO3Z S5EREC

PA133 R DBARBB A *G 4]
121 pB134 R 288242 R LAC (PP
12 pE 135 E Aa4a221 R DAC IODEV
123 Ep1Z26 E 00847 R JMP TRANS
124 4
125 < WRITE TO LINE PRINTER
126 Ve
127 BA137 R 128236 E LFOUT JMS* DUMPIT
123 Ealdn B cBB143 R JMP . +142
125 ER141 R BBaz24 R .DSA LIB
138 EA142 E 408003 R .D5A EOLIB!4B8088
121 AR143 E 120236 E JHMSk DUMPIT
132 BAld44 E 680147 E JHP L +1+2
133 AR145 E BAAZZ6 R .DSA COMP
134 B0146 E 408085 R .DSA EQCOMF | 4806888
135 FR147 B 20807 R LAC NAMES
136 pa1se R 848153 F DAC HNAMAD
137 Ba1S1 E 120235 E JMSk DUMPIT
123 BR1S2 E 6BA1SS R JMP L +14+2
125 BB 152 E Bepbbes A NAMAD
148 AR154 E dep81e B .DSA EONAME ! 48868088
141 PR155 R 128236 E JMS® DUMPIT
142 pE15s E cp@lcl R JHMP L +14+2
143 AE1S7Y B BBAa2z25 R .DSA CONN
144 FAlcA E da8BRd R .D5A EQCONN 48860860
145 Balsl E 1268236 E JHMSk DUMPIT
146 AAR162 E cRB1eS R JMP . +142
147 AR1e? E BPBE227 R .DSA EOUTE
148 BElcd E 480886 R .D5A EOROUT ! 4886086
145 aEles E 128236 E JMSk DUMPIT
158 AAlss R ¢BAlY1 R JMP . +142
151 BAls? B BBA223 R .D5A BOARD
152 FE17A E diapaz R .D5A ECBRD ! 48886885
153 BR171 E 128236 E JMSk DUMPIT
154 pElvz2 B cBRl1yS B JMP . +14+2
155 pE173 E gpezze R .D5A COPFER
156 174 R 48AEA1 R .DSA EOCOPF | 4088068
157 AA17S R 6BAESS R JMP EXIT
158 s
155 7 ERRORS BUTTON
168 #
g1 AE17e R 128232 E EEEQES JMS* ASS4
a2 AE17?7 K 128248 E JMS#* P INMIAL
1673 BE208 E 86286 R JMP . +145
164 pEzal E BeBz4c R .D5A (A
165 AAzp2 E 488225 E LDSA CONN4aB888
leg AEzZE3 E 4808684 R .DSA EOCONH ! 480888
167 ppzE4 E BaBzz27 R .D5A ROUTE
168 pRzZBES E 4B808R5 R LD5A EQEQUT ! 4BBB68
163 ARZAs E cBBEASS E JME EXIT
1ra s

171 < FTH BUTTON
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172 s

173 gEzE? R 128232 E PTH IMSx ASS4

174 88219 R 128246 E JMSx PINVAL

1735 AA211 R 688217 R JMP . +145

176 BA212 R A@B247 R .DsA (1

177 gez213 R 488225 R .D5A CONN!4anaag
173 BEz214 E 480084 R .D5A EQCONN ! 488688
175 @az15 R ae@22v R .D5A ROUTE

188 BBz216 E 400886 R .D5A EOROUT ! 4B@0aa
181 BBz217 E ©EBBESS R JMFP EXIT

182 .EJECT
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aaz2ze R 0oaa8a A MODE »1 FOR INPUT. 8 FOR OUTPUT
aap2z21 R ABEBBa A IODEVY  ~/INPUT/QUTFUT DAT SLOT
BEz22 R BaBpaa A COFPPER
gR22% R BBEBEE A BOARD
AB2z4 R B880ae A LIE
AE2z5 E Gooaas A CONN
gEzzs FE BOBBAE A COMP
pEz227 B aoeeaa A ROUTE
.DEC
BE82Z8 E 8817568 A THOU 1088
.OCT
ABBBEaA A .END
AA231 E BBa231 E xE
pAz232 E AARz232 E *E
AR232 R ABE232 E *E
aa234 F BBB234 E *E
R 8008235 E *E
R 0088236 E *E
R 880237 E XE
R 880248 E *E
R 880241 E *E
R 080886 A *L
E GEBR27 E kL
E BaeEas A kL
E ga@lza R kL
E bRasbg A L
47 B BBAEE1 A kL
SIZE=RB2568 NO EREOR LINES
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ASS1
ASS4
EOARD
BUTTON
COMP
COMM
COFPFPER
DISF
DISPi
DEALCP
DUMP
DUMPIT
ECLA
EQBRD
EQCOME
EQCOMH
EQOCOFP
EOQOLIE
ECOHAME
EQROUT
EEROES
EXIT
FORZ
HIHOZR
I1ODEL
LIE
LFOUT
LUF
MESS2
MODE
M
HAMAD
HAMES
QUTPUT
P IMLAL
PF

PE

PTH
EDTAFE
ROUTE
THOU
TEANS
WTTAFE
DA

L HEMON

8 HIHO3 CROSS REFERENCE

ap231
ap232
pE22=
BA233
BE226
88225
ap222
gy
Be128
aB234
@az23s
ae23a
641888

BoBa4
BBBa 1
BBBv3
aBa 16
jafalalal=t
Bp17e
BEASS
BB115
pBa11
apzz21
BB224
Be137
aBaza
AB237
aezze
appl4
BB153
afalalayg
geB55
aBz4a
lalala]a]a]s
a]a]aa]5ls]
Ba2a7v
BAR34
aB227
a823a
Boa4r
ga12v
aE241
ajalalala

35
25
151
5
133
143
62
68
187
25
75
z5
Sk
41k
Adx
43%
4@
4z
47 %
45
112
94k
1873

j=14]
99
186%
1ag
189
165
155
69
185
53
898
127
S
41
44
43
4
42
47
45
16 1%
115
1A%
Sk
b5
187%
111
64
188
51
Y4
135
46
74
162
128
a3
173%
=Yab
167
1592:%
123
115

cc
P )

&1

161

177
185
T

121

152
134
144
156
128
144
148

157
114
122
127%

135
995k

174

121
86

175

173

137 141 145 145

166 178
168 188
1659 121
184%
183%
196

153



